

IRN : 3193da5e21b34dee7bfa926137dda2d1fdb7f966dcd-5926eec7f580cd8175088  
 Ack No. : 112419140185946  
 Ack Date : 6-Feb-24



STALWART ELEVATORS MANUFACTURING PVT LTD No 362, Katha No-6, Survey No-46, 10th Cross, 4th Phase, Peenya Industrial Area Bangalore 560058 GSTIN/UIN: 29ABKCS2073D1Z9 State Name : Karnataka, Code : 29 E-Mail : stalwartmanufacturing@yahoo.com		Invoice No.	e-Way Bill No.	Dated		
Consignee (Ship to) <b>PISHON ESCALATORS AND ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED</b> SREE ABIRAAMI SCHOOL, KATPADI MAIN ROAD KEELALATHUR VILLAGE, GUDIYATHAM VELLORE DISTRICT 635803. Contact No:7299641288 State Name : Karnataka, Code : 29		<b>SW-001597</b>	<b>131962308</b>	<b>6-Feb-24</b>		
Buyer (Bill to) <b>PISHON ESCALATORS AND ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED</b> Old No.71/A, New No.135, Vittasandra Layout, Begur Post 560068. Contact No:7299641288 GSTIN/UIN : 29AAKCP1491P1ZL State Name : Karnataka, Code : 29		Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment			
		Reference No. & Date.	Other References			
		Buyer's Order No.	Dated			
		Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date			
		Dispatched through	Destination			
		Bill of Lading/LR-RR No.	Motor Vehicle No. <b>TN24F5868</b>			
		Terms of Delivery				
SI No	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1	<b>1:1 Roping Sheet Metal Car &amp; Counter Frame Assy</b> <i>Car 1430DBG &amp; Cwf 700DBG (Site:- M/s Shree Abhirami School)</i>	84313910	<b>1 Set</b>	33,000.00	Set	<b>33,000.00</b>
2	<b>Counter Weight Blocks</b>	84313910	<b>500 Kgs</b>	20.00	Kgs	<b>10,000.00</b>
3	<b>Limit Cam With Brackets</b>	84313910	<b>1 Sets</b>	1,000.00	Sets	<b>1,000.00</b>
4	<b>Pit Ladder</b>	84313910	<b>1 No</b>	1,200.00	No	<b>1,200.00</b>
5	<b>Counter Mesh Guard</b>	84313910	<b>1 No</b>	1,300.00	No	<b>1,300.00</b>
6	<b>OSG Guard</b>	84313910	<b>1 No</b>	1,000.00	No	<b>1,000.00</b>
7	<b>8P Montanari Geared Machine</b> <i>(SL No:- GR00091557)</i>	84313910	<b>1 Nos</b>	87,000.00	Nos	<b>87,000.00</b>
8	<b>Over Speed Governer 0.7 M/s Regular</b>	84313910	<b>1 Set</b>	4,500.00	Set	<b>4,500.00</b>
9	<b>13mm Wire Rope (Usha Martin)</b>	84313910	<b>80 Mtrs</b>	120.00	Mtrs	<b>9,600.00</b>
10	<b>8mm OSG Rope</b> <i>(Usha Martin)</i>	84313910	<b>25 Mtrs</b>	80.00	Mtrs	<b>2,000.00</b>
11	<b>13mm Rope Clips</b>	84313910	<b>18 Nos</b>	50.00	Nos	<b>900.00</b>
12	<b>OSG 8mm Rope Clips</b>	84313910	<b>6 No</b>	40.00	No	<b>240.00</b>
13	<b>Cabin Assy</b> <i>SS Matt Finish Back Side Center Panel SS Mirror Finish 1300Wx 1100D x E800 ACO (F)</i>	84313910	<b>1 Set</b>	59,000.00	Set	<b>59,000.00</b>
14	<b>Cabin Top Barricade</b>	84313910	<b>1 Set</b>	2,100.00	Set	<b>2,100.00</b>
15	<b>Handrail</b>	84313910	<b>1 Nos</b>	1,600.00	Nos	<b>1,600.00</b>
16	<b>Car Toe Guard</b>	84313910	<b>1 No</b>	550.00	No	<b>550.00</b>
17	<b>Car Door Assy</b>	84313910	<b>1 Set</b>	9,500.00	Set	<b>9,500.00</b>
18	<b>Car Operator Assy</b> <i>SS Matt Finish Small Vision E800 ACO (F)</i>	84313910	<b>1 Nos</b>	41,000.00	Nos	<b>41,000.00</b>
19	<b>Limit Switch Brackets With J Bolt</b>	84313910	<b>6 Set</b>	160.00	Set	<b>960.00</b>
20	<b>Read Switch Brackets</b>	84313910	<b>2 Sets</b>	150.00	Sets	<b>300.00</b>
21	<b>Round Fan</b>	84313910	<b>1 Nos</b>	2,000.00	Nos	<b>2,000.00</b>

continued to page number 2

**STALWART ELEVATORS MANUFACTURING PVT LTD**  
 No 362, Katha No-6, Survey No-46,  
 10th Cross, 4th Phase,  
 Peenya Industrial Area  
 Bangalore 560058  
 GSTIN/UIN: 29ABKCS2073D1Z9  
 State Name : Karnataka, Code : 29  
 E-Mail : stalwartmanufacturing@yahoo.com  
 Consignee (Ship to)

**PISHON ESCALATORS AND ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 SREE ABIRAAMI SCHOOL, KATPADI  
 MAIN ROAD KEELALATHUR VILLAGE,  
 GUDIYATHAM VELLORE DISTRICT 635803.  
 Contact No:7299641288  
 State Name : Karnataka, Code : 29

Buyer (Bill to)  
**PISHON ESCALATORS AND ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 Old No.71/A, New No 135,  
 Vittasandra Layout, Begur Post 560068.  
 Contact No:7299641288  
 GSTIN/UIN : 29AAKCP1491P1ZL  
 State Name : Karnataka, Code : 29

Invoice No.	e-Way Bill No.	Dated
SW-001597	137962308	6-Feb-24
Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment	
Reference No. & Date.	Other References	
Buyer's Order No.	Dated	
Dispatch Doc No.	Delivery Note Date	
Dispatched through	Destination	
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No.	Motor Vehicle No. <b>TN24F5868</b>	
Terms of Delivery		

SI No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
22	PVC Truff	84313910	8 Nos	210.00	Nos	1,680.00
						2,70,430.00
	Less:					
	CGST Tax@9%				9 %	24,338.70
	SGST Tax@9%				9 %	24,338.70
	Round Off					(-)0.40
	<b>Total</b>					<b>₹ 3,19,107.00</b>

Amount Chargeable (in words)

**INR Three Lakh Nineteen Thousand One Hundred Seven Only**

E. & O.E

HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Central Tax		State Tax		Total Tax Amount
		Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	
84313910	2,70,430.00	9%	24,338.70	9%	24,338.70	48,677.40
<b>Total</b>	<b>2,70,430.00</b>		<b>24,338.70</b>		<b>24,338.70</b>	<b>48,677.40</b>

Tax Amount (in words) : **INR Forty Eight Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Seven and Forty paise Only**

Declaration

Terms & Conditions:-

- Once goods sold can not be exchanged & Taken Back
- Interest Will Be Charged @24% P/A if Payment Not Recived With in 30 Days
- All Disputes Subject to Bangalore Jurisdiction Only.

for **STALWART ELEVATORS MANUFACTURING PVT LTD**

Authorised Signatory